
Application filing deadline

(6 weeks prior to PC Meeting)

P

l

a

n

Petitioner's BPR Notice via 

Certified Mail

(15 Days Prior to PC Meeting)

Planning Commission Meeting Date

(2nd & 4th Tuesday of Month)

CD Committee 1st Reading

(2nd & 4th Monday)

City Council 1st Reading

(1st & 3rd Monday)

CD Committee 2nd Reading

(2nd & 4th Monday)

City Council 2nd Reading

(1st & 3rd Monday)

Monday, November 27, 2023 Friday, December 22, 2023 Tuesday, January 9, 2024 Monday, January 22, 2024 Monday, February 5, 2024 Monday, February 12, 2024 Tuesday, February 20, 2024

Monday, December 11, 2023 Friday, January 5, 2024 Tuesday, January 23, 2024 Monday, February 12, 2024 Tuesday, February 20, 2024 Monday, February 26, 2024 Monday, March 4, 2024

Friday, December 29, 2023 Friday, January 26, 2024 Tuesday, February 13, 2024 Monday, February 26, 2024 Monday, March 4, 2024 Monday, March 11, 2024 Monday, March 18, 2024

Friday, January 12, 2024 Friday, February 9, 2024 Tuesday, February 27, 2024 Monday, March 11, 2024 Monday, March 18, 2024 Monday, March 25, 2024 Tuesday, April 2, 2024

Monday, January 29, 2024 Friday, February 23, 2024 Tuesday, March 12, 2024 Monday, March 25, 2024 Tuesday, April 2, 2024 Monday, April 8, 2024 Monday, April 15, 2024

Monday, February 12, 2024 Friday, March 8, 2024 Tuesday, March 26, 2024 Monday, April 8, 2024 Monday, April 15, 2024 Monday, April 22, 2024 Monday, May 6, 2024

Monday, February 26, 2024 Friday, March 22, 2024 Tuesday, April 9, 2024 Monday, April 22, 2024 Monday, May 6, 2024 Monday, May 13, 2024 Monday, May 20, 2024

Monday, March 11, 2024 Friday, April 5, 2024 Tuesday, April 23, 2024 Monday, May 13, 2024 Monday, May 20, 2024 Tuesday, May 28, 2024 Monday, June 3, 2024

Monday, April 1, 2024 Friday, April 26, 2024 Tuesday, May 14, 2024 Tuesday, May 28, 2024 Monday, June 3, 2024 Monday, June 10, 2024 Monday, June 17, 2024

Monday, April 29, 2024 Friday, May 24, 2024 Tuesday, June 11, 2024 Monday, June 24, 2024 Monday, July 1, 2024 Monday, July 8, 2024 Monday, July 15, 2024

Monday, May 13, 2024 Friday, June 7, 2024 Tuesday, June 25, 2024 Monday, July 8, 2024 Monday, July 15, 2024 Monday, July 22, 2024 Monday, August 5, 2024

Monday, May 27, 2024 Friday, June 21, 2024 Tuesday, July 9, 2024 Monday, July 22, 2024 Monday, August 5, 2024 Monday, August 12, 2024 Monday, August 19, 2024

Monday, June 10, 2024 Friday, July 5, 2024 Tuesday, July 23, 2024 Monday, August 12, 2024 Monday, August 19, 2024 Monday, August 26, 2024 Tuesday, September 3, 2024

Monday, July 1, 2024 Friday, July 26, 2024 Tuesday, August 13, 2024 Monday, August 26, 2024 Tuesday, September 3, 2024 Monday, September 9, 2024 Monday, September 16, 2024

Monday, July 15, 2024 Friday, August 9, 2024 Tuesday, August 27, 2024 Monday, September 9, 2024 Monday, September 16, 2024 Monday, September 23, 2024 Monday, October 7, 2024

Monday, July 29, 2024 Friday, August 23, 2024 Tuesday, September 10, 2024 Monday, September 23, 2024 Monday, October 7, 2024 Monday, October 14, 2024 Monday, October 21, 2024

Monday, August 12, 2024 Friday, September 6, 2024 Tuesday, September 24, 2024 Monday, October 14, 2024 Monday, October 21, 2024 Monday, October 28, 2024 Monday, November 4, 2024

Monday, August 26, 2024 Friday, September 20, 2024 Tuesday, October 8, 2024 Monday, October 14, 2024 Monday, October 21, 2024 Monday, October 28, 2024 Monday, November 4, 2024

Monday, September 9, 2024 Friday, October 4, 2024 Tuesday, October 22, 2024 Monday, October 28, 2024 Monday, November 4, 2024 Monday, November 11, 2024 Monday, November 18, 2024

Monday, September 30, 2024 Friday, October 25, 2024 Tuesday, November 12, 2024 Monday, November 25, 2024 Monday, December 2, 2024 Monday, December 9, 2024 Monday, December 16, 2024

Monday, October 14, 2024 Friday, November 8, 2024 Tuesday, November 26, 2024 Monday, December 9, 2024 Monday, December 16, 2024 Monday, December 23, 2024 Monday, January 6, 2025

Monday, October 28, 2024 Friday, November 22, 2024 Tuesday, December 10, 2024 Monday, December 23, 2024 Monday, January 6, 2025 Monday, January 13, 2025 Tuesday, January 21, 2025

2024 Zoning Process Meeting Schedule


